

## BALUSTRAZI

I.D.: 58712450

---

Data publicarii	09.07.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.817,89 RON - 3.817,89 RON

---

Descriere: DISC ABR.SWORDFLEX 125\*1MM- buc 10 2,941 29,41 35 TEVI PATRATE 40\*40\*2. m 186 11,3445 2110,08 2511 TEVI DREP. 30\*20\*2 m 120 6,7227 806,72 960 EMAIL HAMMER NEGRU 0.75 L buc 9 26,8911 242,02 288 DILUANT D551-0.9L buc 6 8,4033 50,42 60 CONEX CLASIC M8\*100 buc 43 1,6807 72,27 86 CONEX.CLASIC M12\*110 buc 10 2,773 27,73 33 SET TAVA+TRAF.50MM buc 1 3,78 3,78 4,5 ROLA BURETE 100MM. buc 10 1,261 12,61 15,01 DISC ABR.SWORDFLEX 230\*1.9 buc 10 7,563 75,63 90 DISC ABR.SWORDFLEX 125\*6MM buc 4 5,8825 23,53 28 OTEL LAT 50\*4(M) buc 18 7,5628 136,13 161,99 ELECTROZI STF 3.2\*350 kg 4,5 17,6467 79,41 94,5 OTEL BETON PC 8(BARA) kg 5,4 3,5796 19,33 23 CONEX BOLT M8\*100 buc 69 1,4286 98,57 117,3 OTEL LAT 20\*3 M m 12 2,5208 30,25 36

---